Interested parties are requested to submit their offers in the prescribed 
format that can be downloaded from our website www.edcilindia.co.in within 

fortnight. Last date to submit sealed offers is 15 days from the date of 
publication of the advertisement.  

3. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 15,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand 

only) by Demand Draft only drawn in favour of EdCIL (India) Limited’ Payable 
at Delhi/Noida for each accommodation offered.  Any bid received without 
EMDs will be summarily rejected.  

4.  The duly filled in offers must be submitted to the Under Secretary (PN-II